
 

2025 PLANNING COMMISSION & BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE  

 

If you have other questions, please contact us at planning@lenexa.com or 913-477-7500. 

 

Submittal Deadline 
(12:00pm CST) 

 
Submit applications online at 

lenexa.com/permits 

City Staff Comments  
Available Online 

(by end of day)  

Applicant Revisions Due 
(12:00pm CST)  Planning Commission/ 

Board of Zoning Appeals  
Meeting* 

City Council Meeting* 
(if applicable) Deadline for Applicant to  

Mail Notices 
(if applicable) 

Deadline for Applicant to  
Post Sign on Property 

(if applicable) 

Monday, November 25, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 

Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 

Monday, December 30, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
Monday, July 21, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
Monday, September 29, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Monday, November 24, 2025 
Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Monday, December 15, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025 

Monday, December 29, 2025 Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
 
* Unless otherwise noted, all Planning Commission, Board of Zoning Appeals, and City Council meetings are held at 7:00pm in the Community Forum in Lenexa City Hall, at 17101 W. 87th Street 
Parkway, Lenexa, KS 66219.  

 

Need to know more about code requirements, zoning,  
the Comprehensive Plan, and what information  

to submit with your application? 
 

Visit lenexa.com/planning 

  
Need help submitting your application via the online portal? 

 
Contact Gloria Lambert at glambert@lenexa.com or 913-477-7729  

 
If you are not already registered as a licensed professional in our system,  

the City will need to assign a licensed professional number to you. 
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